Allectra offers a wide variety of Kapton wires for the use in High- and Ultra-High-Vacuum applications.
Here is an overview about the single wires including technical details. In addition, Twisted Pair versions and Ribbon Cables are available.
Type Construction AWG1
Conductor
Diam.
mm
Overall Diam
max.
mm
Max.
Voltage in
vacuum 2
V DC
Max.
Current 3
A
Conductor
area
mm²
Resistivity 4
Ohm/km Usage example
311-KAP-010 Plain copper wire, dipped 38 0,1 0,13 2.000 0,1 0,01 2270 STM / AFM, radiation environment
311-KAP-012 Plain copper wire, dipped 36 0,12 0,16 2.000 0,15 0,01 1580 Fine instrumentation, radiation environment
311-KAP-014 Plain copper wire, dipped 35 0,14 0,18 2.000 0,2 0,02 1160 Fine instrumentation, radiation environment
311-KAP-025 Plain copper wire, dipped 30 0,25 0,3 2.000 1 0,05 360 Standard instrumentation, radiation environment
311-KAP-040 Plain copper wire, dipped 26 0,4 0,47 2.000 2 0,13 138 Standard medium current, radiation environment
311-KAP-060 Plain copper wire, dipped 22 0,64 0,71 2.000 5 0,31 58 Standard medium current, radiation environment
311-KAP-100 Plain copper wire, dipped 18 1 1,1 10.000 10 0,8 23 High current and high voltage applications,
radiation environment
311-KAP-102 Plain copper wire, dipped 18 1,02 1,1 2.000 10 0,8 23 Like 311-KAP-100 but lower voltage applications
311-KAP-130 Plain copper wire, dipped 16 1,3 1,4 5.000 13 1,3 13,8 High current
311-KAP-170 Plain copper wire, dipped 14 1,63 1,8 12.000 17 2,1 8,6 Very high current and voltage
311-KAP-180 Plain copper wire, dipped 13 1,8 2 2.000 20 2,6 6,8 Very high current
311-KAP1 Silver plated copper wire,
wrapped quality
30 0,25 0,55 4.000 1 0,05 360 Caburn UHV© Type, easy to strip,

COAX
Multi-Strand coaxial wire,
19 x 0,1mm, outer insulated 26 0,6 1,4 1000 2,5 0,15 119
For all connections, where shielding is required
but no high frequency is involved
311-KAPM-060-
PAIR1
Shielded Twisted Pair cable,
1 Pair
26 2x 0,6 1,7 1.000 2 0,15 119 Signals, High Frequency supplies, Limit Switches
311-KAPM-060-
PAIR2
Shielded Twisted Pair cable,
2 Pairs ( 4 conductors) 26 4x0,6 2,2 1.000 2 0,15 119 Signals, Stepper motor connection
311-KAP-RIB4 Ribbon cable 28 4x0,35 0,5x3 1.000 1 0,08 225 Instrumentation
311-KAP-RIB10 Ribbon cable 28 10x0,35 0,5x6 1.000 1 0,08 225 Sub-D connections
311-KAP-RIB15 Ribbon cable 28 15x0,35 0,5x10 1.000 1 0,08 225 Sub-D connections
311-KAP-TCK
Thermocouple Wire,
double insulation 32 2x 0,2 ~0,8x1,2 - - 0,03 - Thermocouple Type K
312-KAP-TCK Thermocouple Wire, one Wire